Human Services q ciTy of
Programs for ages 50+ and/or BLOOMINGTON

adults with a disability. Mg NESOTA

®

Smart Driver Program

Refresh your skills and perhaps qualify
for lower insurance rates.

January - March 2017

Creekside Community Center
9801 Penn Avenue South
Bloomington, MN 55431

4-hour Refresher Classes

January

Tuesday, January 3......cccceevviieeiiiiiie e 1-5p.m.
Tuesday, January 10.......cccccceveeeiviiieeennineenn, 9a.m.-1p.m.
Wednesday, January 18........cccccvveeeeviiveieeeiiieeeeenns 1-5p.m.
Thursday, January 26.......cccccvveeevviieeeenniiieeessieeen 1-5p.m.
Saturday, January 28 ........ccccceieieeiiiieee e, 9a.m.-1p.m.
February

Wednesday, February 1..........cocoveeeiiiieeeeens 9a.m.-1p.m.
Tuesday, February 7......ccccovvvveeiiiiiieeiiiee e, 1-5p.m.
Thursday, February 16.......cccccvvevviiiieiiniiieeeniieenn 1-5p.m.
Saturday, February 18.........cccccovvvveiiivieeeens 9a.m.-1p.m.
Friday, February 24..........ccoovveviiiviieiiineie e, 1-5p.m.
March

iizelpeselay, IMEREN 1L oo PO 1-5p.m.
Tuesday, March 7......cccceeeevviieiiiiiiie e, 1-5p.m.
Monday, March 13 .......cccooviiiiiiiieceeieee, 9a.m.-1p.m.
Thursday, March 23 ........cooviiiiiiiiie e, 1-5p.m.
Saturday, March 25........ccccceevviieieeiiiieee e, 9a.m.-1p.m.
8-hour Initial Classes

Saturday, January 14 ........cccceeiviiieeeeennn, 9a.m.-5:30 p.m.
Sanlllicay- Febreary PAMMMSEES AN ... ... 9a.m.-5:30 p.m.
SatlidayAManchi=1/1. .. e reeeceaarneees 9a.m.-5:30 p.m.

Participants must be 50 or older. A non-refundable S5
administrative fee is due at the time of registration, payable to
the City of Bloomington.

Instructor fee is due at the time of class, payable to AARP.
Exact change or check of $15 for AARP members and $20 for
non-members. Bring AARP card and driver’s license.

Register by calling 952-563-4944, TTY 952-563-4933.

The City of Bloomington does not discriminate on the basis of disability in the
admission or access to, or treatment or employment in, its services, programs,
or activities. Upon request, accommodation will be provided to allow individuals
with disabilities to participate in all City of Bloomington services, programs, and
activities. Upon request, this information can be available Finb us onLine

in Braille, large print, audio tape and/or electronic format. BLOOMINGTON
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